PG10
PROFILE GRINDER
Stanley Hydraulic Tools | 3810 SE Naef Road | Milwaukie, Oregon 97267 | +01.503.659.5660 | 800.972.2647 | www.stanleyhydraulic.com
SPECIFICATIONS
PG10
Wheel Capacity 6 in.dia. x 3 in.
15.2 cm dia. x 7.6
cm

PROFILE GRINDER
Stanley Hydraulic Tools | 3810 SE Naef Road | Milwaukie, Oregon 97267 | +01.503.659.5660 | 800.972.2647 | www.stanleyhydraulic.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
28597 Grinding Stone, 6 in. dia. x 3 in. x 5/8 - 11
Arbor
WARRANTY:
Stanley Hydraulic Tools and their associated parts are warranted against defects in materials and workmanship for a period of twelve months from the date of
purchase. Stanley Hydraulic Tools reserves the right to repair or replace only those parts which prove to have been defective at the time of purchase. This war-
ranty becomes void if maximum fl ow and pressure ratings are exceeded.
MODEL PART NO. DESCRIPTION
 PG05 PG10110 Profi le Grinder with Shaft Wrench.
Not included – Grinding Stone
PG10110B Profi le Grinder with Shaft Wrench.
Not included – Grinding Stone - AERO QUIP
PG1011001 Profi le Grinder OC, 6”, 5/8-11, CE
PG1011001A Profi le Grinder OC, 6”, 5/8-11-Revised
Handle